
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2021 Holiday and CTFB Closure Schedule 
 
 

 
Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day 

Monday, January 18, 2021 MLK Day 

Friday, March 19, 2021 Spring Holiday  

Friday, April 2, 2021 (Tentative) *Field Day (Closure 1-5) 

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day 

Monday, July 5, 2021 Independence Day 

Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day 

Friday, October 8, 2021 (Tentative) *End of Year (Closure 1-5) 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, December 10, 2021 (Tentative) *Holiday Closure (1-5) 

Friday, December 24, 2021 Winter Holiday 

Thursday December 23, 2021  Winter Holiday 

Friday, December 31, 2021 New Year’s Eve 
 
*CTFB Closures are tentative.  Closures will be based on the needs of the business including the 
required COVID-19 response.  


